MOST WANTED TRADES
Valid 8/16-819

TITLE

1-2-Switch

7 Days to Die

A Way Out

A Way Out

Ace Combat 7 Skies Unknown
Ace Combat 7 Skies Unknown

The Amazing Spider-Man 2

Nintendo Selects: Animal Crossing: New Leaf

ARK Survival Evolved

ARK Survival Evolved

ARK Survival Evolved

ARMS

Assassin’s Creed |l Remastered
Assassin’s Creed Ill Remastered
Attack on Titan 2

Attack on Titan 2

Attack on Titan 2

Batman: Return to Arkham
Battlefield V

Battlefield V

Bendy and the Ink Machine

Bendy and the Ink Machine

Bendy and the Ink Machine

The Binding of Isaac: Afterbirth +
BioShock The Collection

BioShock The Collection

Call of Duty: Black Ops Collection 1-3
Call of Duty: Black Ops Collection 1-3
Call of Duty Black Ops 1 & 2 Combo Pack
Call of Duty: Black Ops 4

Call of Duty: Modern Warfare Remastered
Captain Toad: Treasure Tracker
Carnival Games

Cat Quest

Cities Skylines - Only at GameStop
Cities Skylines - Only at GameStop
Crash Bandicoot N. Sane Trilogy
Crash Bandicoot N. Sane Trilogy
Crash Bandicoot N. Sane Trilogy
CREED: Rise to Glory

PLATFORM

swi
PS4
PS4
XBI
PS4
XBI
XBI
3DS
PS4
Swi
XBI
SWi
PS4
swi
PS4
SWI
XBI
XBI
PS4
XBI
PS4
swi
XBI
Swi
PS4
XBI
PS3
X360
X360
XBI
PS4
swi
SWI
sSwi
PS4
XBI
SWI
XBI
PS4
PS4

PLAYER

$20.00
$9.00
$15.00
$12.00
$15.00
$13.00
$20.00
$7.00
$12.00
$12.00
$9.00
$25.00
$9.00
$12.00
$12.00
$15.00
$12.00
$9.00
$10.00
$12.00
$9.00
$9.00
$7.00
$15.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$12.00
$15.00
$15.00
$17.00
$8.00
$13.00
$15.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$8.00

PRO

$22.00
$9.90
$16.50
$13.20
$16.50
$14.30
$22.00
$7.70
$13.20
$13.20
$9.90
$27.50
$9.90
$13.20
$13.20
$16.50
$13.20
$9.90
$11.00
$13.20
$9.90
$9.90
$7.70
$16.50
$8.80
$8.80
$8.80
$9.90
$13.20
$16.50
$16.50
$18.70
$8.80
$14.30
$16.50
$14.30
$14.30
$14.30
$14.30
$8.80

ELITE PRO

$24.00
$10.80
$18.00
$14.40
$18.00
$15.60
$24.00
$8.40
$14.40
$14.40
$10.80
$30.00
$10.80
$14.40
$14.40
$18.00
$14.40
$10.80
$12.00
$14.40
$10.80
$10.80
$8.40
$18.00
$9.60
$9.60
$9.60
$10.80
$14.40
$18.00
$18.00
$20.40
$9.60
$15.60
$18.00
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$9.60



TITLE

The Crew 2

The Crew 2

Danganronpa 1-2 Reload
Danganronpa Another Episode: Ultra Despair Girls
Danganronpa V3: Killing Harmony
Dark Souls II: Scholar of the First Sin
Dark Souls Ill: The Fire Fades Edition
Dark Souls Ill: The Fire Fades Edition
Dark Souls Remastered

Dark Souls Remastered

Dark Souls Remastered

Dark Souls Trilogy

Darkest Dungeon

Days Gone

Dead by Daylight

Dead Rising 4: Frank’s Big Package
Deadpool

Demon Gaze ll

Detective Pikachu

Detroit Become Human

Devil May Cry 5

Devil May Cry 5

Devil May Cry HD Collection

Diablo Il Eternal Collection

Diablo Ill Eternal Collection

Diablo Il Eternal Collection

Digimon Story Cyber Sleuth: Hackers Memory
Disgaea 1 Complete

Disgaea 5 Complete

Divinity: Original Sin Il - Definitive Edition
Divinity: Original Sin Il - Definitive Edition
Tom Clancy’s The Division 2

Tom Clancy’s The Division 2

Donkey Kong Country Tropical Freeze
Don’t Starve Mega Pack

Don’t Starve Mega Pack

DOOM

DRAGON BALL Fighterz

DRAGON BALL Fighterz

Dragon Ball Xenoverse 2

Dragon Ball Xenoverse 2

Dragon Quest Builders

Dragon’s Crown Pro

PLATFORM

PS4
XB1
PS4
PS4
PS4
PS4
PS4
XB1
PS4
SWi
XB1
PS4
SWi
PS4
XB1
PS4
PS4
Vita
3DS
PS4
PS4
XB1
PS4
PS4
SWi
XB1
PS4
SWi
SWI
PS4
XB1
PS4
XB1
SWi
PS4
XB1
SWi
PS4
SWI
PS4
XB1
SWI
PS4

PLAYER

$17.00
$15.00
$15.00
$9.00
$10.00
$9.00
$9.00
$7.00
$10.00
$13.00
$10.00
$22.00
$12.00
$17.00
$12.00
$8.00
$9.00
$7.00
$13.00
$8.00
$20.00
$20.00
$12.00
$13.00
$20.00
$13.00
$9.00
$17.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$14.00
$14.00
$30.00
$12.00
$9.00
$22.00
$10.00
$13.00
$12.00
$10.00
$18.00
$7.00

PRO

$18.70
$16.50
$16.50
$9.90
$11.00
$9.90
$9.90
$7.70
$11.00
$14.30
$11.00
$24.20
$13.20
$18.70
$13.20
$8.80
$9.90
$7.70
$14.30
$8.80
$22.00
$22.00
$13.20
$14.30
$22.00
$14.30
$9.90
$18.70
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$15.40
$15.40
$33.00
$13.20
$9.90
$24.20
$11.00
$14.30
$13.20
$11.00
$19.80
$7.70

ELITE PRO

$20.40
$18.00
$18.00
$10.80
$12.00
$10.80
$10.80
$8.40
$12.00
$15.60
$12.00
$26.40
$14.40
$20.40
$14.40
$9.60
$10.80
$8.40
$15.60
$9.60
$24.00
$24.00
$14.40
$15.60
$24.00
$15.60
$10.80
$20.40
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$16.80
$16.80
$36.00
$14.40
$10.80
$26.40
$12.00
$15.60
$14.40
$12.00
$21.60
$8.40



TITLE

Dying Light: The Following Enhanced Edition
Dying Light: The Following Enhanced Edition

The Elder Scrolls V: Skyrim

The Elder Scrolls V: Skyrim Special Edition
The Elder Scrolls V: Skyrim Special Edition

F12018 Headline Edition

F12018 Headline Edition

Far Cry: New Dawn

Far Cry: New Dawn

Farming Simulator 19

Farming Simulator 19

FIFA 19

FIFA 19

FIFA19

Fight Night Champion

Final Fantasy XlI: The Zodiac Age
Final Fantasy X-X2 HD

Fire Emblem: Three Houses
Forza Motorsport 6

Forza Horizon 4

Forza Motorsport 7

God of War

Godzilla

The Golf Club 2019 Featuring PGA Tour
The Golf Club 2019 Featuring PGA Tour
Goosebumps The Game

Gran Turismo Sport

Grand Theft Auto V

Grand Theft Auto V

Grip Combat Racing

Halo: The Master Chief Collection

Harvest Moon Light of Hope Special Edition

Hellblade Senua’s Sacrifice
Hellblade Senua’s Sacrifice
Hello Neighbor

Hello Neighbor

HITMAN 2

HITMAN 2

Hitman: The Complete First Season SteelBook Edition

Home Sweet Home - Only at GameStop

Horizon Zero Dawn: COMPLETE EDITION

Hyrule Warriors Definitive Edition

Injustice 2 Legendary Edition

PLATFORM

PS4
XB1
Swi
PS4
XB1
PS4
XB1
PS4
XB1
PS4
XB1
PS4
SWI
XB1

X360
PS4
PS4
Swi
XB1
XB1
XB1
PS4
PS4
PS4
XB1
SWI
PS4
PS4
XB1
SwWi
XB1
SWI
PS4
XB1
PS4
SWiI
PS4
XB1
PS4
PS4
PS4
SWiI
PS4

PLAYER

$10.00
$7.00
$20.00
$9.00
$9.00
$10.00
$14.00
$8.00
$9.00
$17.00
$15.00
$12.00
$15.00
$12.00
$12.00
$10.00
$8.00
$30.00
$7.00
$22.00
$12.00
$12.00
$25.00
$9.00
$9.00
$7.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$10.00
$12.00
$15.00
$12.00
$9.00
$9.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$9.00
$7.00
$9.00
$22.00
$10.00

PRO

$11.00
$7.70
$22.00
$9.90
$9.90
$11.00
$15.40
$8.80
$9.90
$18.70
$16.50
$13.20
$16.50
$13.20
$13.20
$11.00
$8.80
$33.00
$7.70
$24.20
$13.20
$13.20
$27.50
$9.90
$9.90
$7.70
$9.90
$9.90
$9.90
$11.00
$13.20
$16.50
$13.20
$9.90
$9.90
$14.30
$14.30
$14.30
$9.90
$7.70
$9.90
$24.20
$11.00

ELITE PRO

$12.00
$8.40
$24.00
$10.80
$10.80
$12.00
$16.80
$9.60
$10.80
$20.40
$18.00
$14.40
$18.00
$14.40
$14.40
$12.00
$9.60
$36.00
$8.40
$26.40
$14.40
$14.40
$30.00
$10.80
$10.80
$8.40
$10.80
$10.80
$10.80
$12.00
$14.40
$18.00
$14.40
$10.80
$10.80
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$10.80
$8.40
$10.80
$26.40
$12.00



TITLE

Injustice 2 Legendary Edition

Jump Force

Jump Force

Jurassic World Evolution

jurassic World Evolution

Just Dance 2019

Katamari Damacy REROLL

Killer Instinct Definitive Edition

The King of Fighters XIV

Kingdom Come Deliverance: Royal Edition
Kingdom Come Deliverance: Royal Edition
Kingdom Hearts Ill

Kingdom Hearts Il

KINGDOM HEARTS The Story So Far

Kirby Star Allies

Kirby Triple Deluxe

The Last of Us Remastered

The Legend of Zelda: Breath of the Wild

The Legend of Zelda: A Link Between Worlds

The Legend of Zelda: Majora’s Mask

The Legend of Zelda: Ocarina of Time - 3DS
The Legend of Zelda: Phantom Hourglass
The Legend of Zelda: The Wind Waker HD
The Legend of Zelda: Twilight Princess HD
LEGO City Undercover

LEGO City Undercover

LEGO DC Super-Villains

LEGO DC Super-Villains

LEGO Harry Potter Collection

LEGO Jurassic World

LEGO Marvel Super Heroes 2

LEGO Marvel Super Heroes 2

LEGO Marvel Super Heroes 2

The LEGO Movie 2 Video Game

The LEGO Movie 2 Video Game

LEGO Ninjago Movie Video Game

LEGO Ninjago Movie Video Game

LEGO The Incredibles

LEGO The Incredibles

LittleBigPlanet 3

Madden NFL 20

Madden NFL 20

Mario & Sonic at the Rio 2016 Olympic Games

PLATFORM

XB1
PS4
XBI
PS4
XBI
sSWi
SwWi
XBI
PS4
PS4
XBI
PS4
XBI
PS4
SWiI
3DS
PS4
SWi
3DS
3DS
3DS

DS

Wii U

wii U
PS4
swi
PS4
SwWi
swi
3DS
PS4
swi
XBI
PS4
XBI
PS4
XBI
PS4
SWi
PS4
PS4
XBI

Wii U

PLAYER

$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$17.00
$22.00
$10.00
$9.00
$7.00
$8.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$30.00
$8.00
$7.00
$22.00
$7.00
$8.00
$7.00
$8.00
$8.00
$17.00
$9.00
$8.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$7.00
$9.00
$10.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$8.00
$7.00
$12.00
$12.00
$9.00
$30.00
$30.00
$13.00

PRO

$11.00
$16.50
$16.50
$18.70
$24.20
$11.00
$9.90
$7.70
$8.80
$14.30
$14.30
$14.30
$14.30
$14.30
$33.00
$8.80
$7.70
$24.20
$7.70
$8.80
$7.70
$8.80
$8.80
$18.70
$9.90
$8.80
$14.30
$14.30
$13.20
$7.70
$9.90
$11.00
$9.90
$9.90
$9.90
$8.80
$7.70
$13.20
$13.20
$9.90
$33.00
$33.00
$14.30

ELITE PRO

$12.00
$18.00
$18.00
$20.40
$26.40
$12.00
$10.80
$8.40
$9.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$36.00
$9.60
$8.40
$26.40
$8.40
$9.60
$8.40
$9.60
$9.60
$20.40
$10.80
$9.60
$15.60
$15.60
$14.40
$8.40
$10.80
$12.00
$10.80
$10.80
$10.80
$9.60
$8.40
$14.40
$14.40
$10.80
$36.00
$36.00
$15.60



TITLE

Mario Kart 8 Deluxe

Mario Tennis Aces

Mario + Rabbids Kingdom Battle

Marvel Ultimate Alliance 3: The Black Order
Marvel vs Capcom: Infinite

Mega Man 11

Mega Man X Legacy Collection 1+ 2

Metal Gear Solid V: The Definitive Experience
Metro Exodus

Metro Exodus

Minecraft New Nintendo 3DS Edition
Minecraft

Minecraft: Xbox One Edition - Favorites Pack
Minecraft: PlayStation 3 Edition

Minecraft: PlayStation 4 Edition

Minecraft: Xbox 360 Edition

Minecraft Xbox One Edition

MLB The Show 19

Monster Hunter Generations Ultimate
Mortal Kombat 11

Mortal Kombat 11

Mortal Kombat 11

Mortal Kombat XL

Mortal Kombat XL

My Hero One’s Justice

My Hero One’s Justice

My Hero One’s Justice

Namco Museum Arcade Pac

Naruto Shippuden Ultimate Ninja Storm 4 Road to Boruto

Naruto to Boruto: Shinobi Striker
Naruto to Boruto: Shinobi Striker
NASCAR Heat 3

NASCAR Heat 3

NBA 2K Playgrounds 2

NBA 2K Playgrounds 2

NBA 2K18 Early Tip-Off Edition
NBA 2K18 Early Tip-Off Edition
NBA 2K19

NBA 2K19

NBA 2K19

NBA Live 19

NBA Live 19

NCAA Basketball 2010

PLATFORM

swi
Swi
Swi
swi
PS4
SWi
swi
PS4
PS4
XBI
3DS
SWi
XBI
PS3
PS4
X360
XBI
PS4
swi
PS4
XBI
swi
PS4
XBI
PS4
Swi
XBI
swi
PS4
XBI
PS4
PS4
XBI
PS4
Swi
PS3
X360
PS4
Swi
XBI
PS4
XBI
PS3

PLAYER

$30.00
$30.00
$10.00
$30.00
$9.00
$9.00
$7.00
$9.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$10.00
$9.00
$7.00
$9.00
$8.00
$7.00
$17.00
$11.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$9.00
$7.00
$10.00
$12.00
$10.00
$8.00
$12.00
$9.00
$9.00
$10.00
$7.00
$9.00
$9.00
$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$8.00
$8.00
$10.00

PRO

$33.00
$33.00
$11.00
$33.00
$9.90
$9.90
$7.70
$9.90
$14.30
$14.30
$13.20
$11.00
$9.90
$7.70
$9.90
$8.80
$7.70
$18.70
$12.10
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$9.90
$7.70
$11.00
$13.20
$11.00
$8.80
$13.20
$9.90
$9.90
$11.00
$7.70
$9.90
$9.90
$8.80
$8.80
$9.90
$9.90
$9.90
$8.80
$8.80
$11.00

ELITE PRO

$36.00
$36.00
$12.00
$36.00
$10.80
$10.80
$8.40
$10.80
$15.60
$15.60
$14.40
$12.00
$10.80
$8.40
$10.80
$9.60
$8.40
$20.40
$13.20
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$10.80
$8.40
$12.00
$14.40
$12.00
$9.60
$14.40
$10.80
$10.80
$12.00
$8.40
$10.80
$10.80
$9.60
$9.60
$10.80
$10.80
$10.80
$9.60
$9.60
$12.00



TITLE

NCAA Basketball 2010

NCAA Football 14

NCAA Football 14
Need for Speed Payback
Need for Speed Payback
Ultimate NES Remix

New Super Mario Bros U Deluxe
NHL 19

NHL 19

Ni no Kuni Il Revenant Kingdom
NieR: Automata

No Man'’s Sky

No Man’s Sky

Octopath Traveler

Outlast Trinity

Overcooked! 2

Overcooked Special Edition
Pac-Man Championship Edition 2 + Arcade Game Series
Party Planet - Only at GameStop
Payday 2

Persona 4 Golden

Persona 5

PLAYERUNKNOWN'S BATTLEGROUNDS
Pokemon Black

Pokemon Black Version 2
Pokemon Diamond

Pokemon HeartGold - Game Only
Pokemon: Let’s Go, Pikachu!
Pokemon: Let’s Go, Eevee!
Pokemon Pearl

Pokemon Platinum Version
Pokemon SoulSilver - Game Only
Pokemon Ultra Moon

Pokemon Ultra Sun

Pokemon White

Pokemon White Version 2
Pokken Tournament DX

Rage 2

Rage 2

R.B.l. Baseball 2018

RBI Baseball 18

RBI Baseball 19

Resident Evil 2

PLATFORM

X360
PS3
X360
PS4
XB1
3DS
SWi
PS4
XB1
PS4
PS4
PS4
XB1
SWI
PS4
PS4
SWiI
PS4
SWi
SWiI
Vita
PS4
PS4
DS
DS
DS
DS
SWiI
SWI
DS
DS
DS
3DS
3DS
DS
DS
SWi
PS4
XB1
SWi
XB1
XB1
PS4

PLAYER

$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$10.00
$7.00
$30.00
$8.00
$12.00
$7.00
$12.00
$9.00
$8.00
$30.00
$13.00
$13.00
$17.00
$7.00
$7.00
$13.00
$10.00
$9.00
$12.00
$14.00
$17.00
$14.00
$25.00
$30.00
$30.00
$14.00
$25.00
$25.00
$17.00
$17.00
$14.00
$15.00
$25.00
$14.00
$14.00
$7.00
$7.00
$10.00
$17.00

PRO

$16.50
$27.50
$27.50
$11.00
$11.00
$7.70
$33.00
$8.80
$13.20
$7.70
$13.20
$9.90
$8.80
$33.00
$14.30
$14.30
$18.70
$7.70
$7.70
$14.30
$11.00
$9.90
$13.20
$15.40
$18.70
$15.40
$27.50
$33.00
$33.00
$15.40
$27.50
$27.50
$18.70
$18.70
$15.40
$16.50
$27.50
$15.40
$15.40
$7.70
$7.70
$11.00
$18.70

ELITE PRO

$18.00
$30.00
$30.00
$12.00
$12.00
$8.40
$36.00
$9.60
$14.40
$8.40
$14.40
$10.80
$9.60
$36.00
$15.60
$15.60
$20.40
$8.40
$8.40
$15.60
$12.00
$10.80
$14.40
$16.80
$20.40
$16.80
$30.00
$36.00
$36.00
$16.80
$30.00
$30.00
$20.40
$20.40
$16.80
$18.00
$30.00
$16.80
$16.80
$8.40
$8.40
$12.00
$20.40



TITLE

Resident Evil 2

Resident Evil 7 Biohazard Gold Edition
Resident Evil Revelations Collection
Rocket League Collector’s Edition
Rocket League Collector’s Edition
Rocket League Collector’s Edition
Rocket League Ultimate Edition
Rocket League Ultimate Edition
Rocket League Ultimate Edition

EA SPORTS Rory Mcllroy PGA Tour
EA SPORTS Rory Mcllroy PGA Tour
Scribblenauts Mega Pack
Scribblenauts Mega Pack

Sea of Thieves

Sega Genesis Classics

Sega Genesis Classics

Sega Genesis Classics

Sekiro: Shadows Die Twice

Sekiro: Shadows Die Twice

Shadow of the Colossus

Sid Meier’s Civilization VI

The Sims 4

The Sims 4

The Sims 4: Plus Cats & Dogs Bundle
The Sims 4: Plus Cats & Dogs Bundle
Sniper Elite 4

Sniper Ghost Warrior 3

Snipperclips Plus: Cut it out, together!
Sonic Forces Bonus Edition

Sonic Forces

Sonic Forces

Sonic Mania Plus

Sonic Mania Plus

Sonic Mania Plus

SOULCALIBUR VI

SOULCALIBUR VI

Marvel’'s Spider-Man

Spintires: MudRunner - American Wilds

MudRunner - American Wilds
Splatoon 2

Sports Party

Spyro Reignited Trilogy
Spyro Reignited Trilogy

PLATFORM

XB1
PS4
Swi
PS4
Swi
XB1
PS4
Swi
XB1
PS4
XBI
PS4
Swi
XBI
PS4
swi
XBI
PS4
XBI
PS4
sSWi
PS4
XBI
PS4
XBI
PS4
PS4
SwWi
PS4
sSwWi
XBI
PS4
sSwWi
XBI
PS4
XBI
PS4
PS4
XBI
SWI
swi
PS4
XBI

PLAYER

$17.00
$9.00
$8.00
$12.00
$14.00
$12.00
$13.00
$12.00
$8.00
$25.00
$15.00
$8.00
$14.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$9.00
$20.00
$22.00
$9.00
$15.00
$10.00
$10.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$8.00
$10.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$12.00
$9.00
$11.00
$12.00
$9.00
$9.00
$12.00
$9.00
$30.00
$9.00
$13.00
$13.00

PRO

$18.70
$9.90
$8.80
$13.20
$15.40
$13.20
$14.30
$13.20
$8.80
$27.50
$16.50
$8.80
$15.40
$16.50
$11.00
$11.00
$9.90
$22.00
$24.20
$9.90
$16.50
$11.00
$11.00
$14.30
$14.30
$13.20
$8.80
$11.00
$9.90
$9.90
$9.90
$13.20
$9.90
$12.10
$13.20
$9.90
$9.90
$13.20
$9.90
$33.00
$9.90
$14.30
$14.30

ELITE PRO

$20.40
$10.80
$9.60
$14.40
$16.80
$14.40
$15.60
$14.40
$9.60
$30.00
$18.00
$9.60
$16.80
$18.00
$12.00
$12.00
$10.80
$24.00
$26.40
$10.80
$18.00
$12.00
$12.00
$15.60
$15.60
$14.40
$9.60
$12.00
$10.80
$10.80
$10.80
$14.40
$10.80
$13.20
$14.40
$10.80
$10.80
$14.40
$10.80
$36.00
$10.80
$15.60
$15.60



TITLE

Stardew Valley

State of Decay 2

Street Fighter 30th Anniversary Collection
Street Fighter 30th Anniversary Collection
Street Fighter V

Super Bomberman R

Super Dragon Ball Heroes World Mission
Super Mario All-Stars: Limited Edition
Super Mario Maker for 3DS

Super Mario Maker 2

Super Mario Odyssey

Super Mario Party

Super Smash Bros. Ultimate

Sword Art Online: Fatal Bullet

Sword Art Online: Fatal Bullet

Tales of Vesperia: Definitive Edition

Tales of Vesperia: Definitive Edition

Team Sonic Racing

Team Sonic Racing

Team Sonic Racing

Tekken 7

Tekken 7

Terraria

Tetris Effect

Tomodachi Life

Tony Hawk’s Pro Skater 5

Transformers: Rise of the Dark Spark
Ultimate Marvel vs Capcom 3 - Only at GameStop
Under Night In-Birth Exe:Late[st]

Vampyr

The Walking Dead: A Telltale Series Collection
Warriors Orochi 4

Wii Sports

The Witcher Ill: Wild Hunt Complete Edition
Wolfenstein Il: The New Colossus
Wolfenstein The Two Pack

Wolfenstein: Youngblood Deluxe Edition
Wolfenstein Youngblood

WWE 2K18

Xenoblade Chronicles 2

Yakuza O

Yakuza Kiwami 2

Yoshi’s Crafted World

PLATFORM

XB1
XBI

PS4
Swi
PS4
SwWi
Swi
Wi

3DS
Swi
swi
Swi
swi
PS4
XBI

PS4
swi
PS4
Swi
XBI

PS4
XBI

XBI

PS4
3DS
PS4
PS4
PS4
PS4
PS4
PS4
PS4

PS4
swi
PS4
PS4
XBI
SWi
swi
PS4
PS4
swi

PLAYER

$8.00
$9.00
$9.00
$11.00
$7.00
$13.00
$20.00
$8.00
$8.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$10.00
$9.00
$10.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$9.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00
$15.00
$8.00
$12.00
$15.00
$10.00
$12.00
$15.00
$12.00
$7.00
$13.00
$17.00
$12.00
$13.00
$13.00
$9.00
$25.00
$9.00
$12.00
$30.00

PRO

$8.80
$9.90
$9.90
$12.10
$7.70
$14.30
$22.00
$8.80
$8.80
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$33.00
$11.00
$9.90
$11.00
$14.30
$14.30
$14.30
$14.30
$9.90
$7.70
$7.70
$8.80
$16.50
$8.80
$13.20
$16.50
$11.00
$13.20
$16.50
$13.20
$7.70
$14.30
$18.70
$13.20
$14.30
$14.30
$9.90
$27.50
$9.90
$13.20
$33.00

ELITE PRO

$9.60
$10.80
$10.80
$13.20
$8.40
$15.60
$24.00
$9.60
$9.60
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$12.00
$10.80
$12.00
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$15.60
$10.80
$8.40
$8.40
$9.60
$18.00
$9.60
$14.40
$18.00
$12.00
$14.40
$18.00
$14.40
$8.40
$15.60
$20.40
$14.40
$15.60
$15.60
$10.80
$30.00
$10.80
$14.40
$36.00



TITLE

PLATFORM PLAYER PRO ELITE PRO
Yoshi's Woolly World Wii U $7.00 $7.70 $8.40
Ys VIl Lacrimosa of Dana SWi $20.00 $22.00 $24.00

Ys VIlI: Lacrimosa of DANA PS4 $17.00 $18.70 $20.40



